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1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199
0031001 Daily English Conversation
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality
ﬂgﬁuﬂﬂu@z’ﬁﬂﬁﬁu

0032003 Art Appreciation
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy

“uaanm
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2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)
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2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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2 (2-0-4)
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2 (2-0-4)
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN

D)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)
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2 (1-3-2)
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1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006 Leadership
nggin
0036007 Innovation and New Entrepreneurship

winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud

0036008 Meditation for Life Progress
AN INARLNTIR
0036009 Mind Power for Successful Wisdom

WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
0036010 Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
0036011 Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
0036012 Khmer for Communication

AHNINTNBNIRENT

0036013 Myanmar for Communication
1 = =
NI INHUNDNITARANT
0036014 Laos for Communication
= =
NIEIANUNDNITADEANT
0036015 Vietnamese for Communication

al =4 =)
MEIRHAUNINANITARENT
0036016 English for Career Preparation
o ] a % =
nEdangEnenismTeNANnieN lunsUsEne e TN
2 UNIPATUANNE  VUEnAFNge : 133
2.1 Aiweg wdeeinsnge ;52
211 A1dnagiedy wiefnsge ;50
FUAITN 5181991
0510201 Education for Sustainable Development
=S = o N a A
NN9IANHINBNIWEN U NETEIL

0510401 Administration and Educational Quality Assurance

N19LEMNILATNNIUsEAUAININANIANEN

0520201 Psychology for Teachers
ARINENENILAZ
0520202 School Guidance and Counseling

ANTuUzUILazNNg s UTn N Tulse B

0530301 Information Technology Innovation and Educational Communication

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2 (1-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)
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211 A1dnagiedy wihefnsge ;50

0540301

0540401

0560101

0560102

0560103

0560301

0560302

0560303

0560401

0560402

0560403

0560501

0560502

UIAN71NATLIAT AN AUNALATNIRAAINNNITANEN

Measurement and Evaluation in Education
nnadauaznslszifiunanis@ne
Educational Research
NN9ARENINITANEN
Language and Culture for Teachers
NEUATIUEITNEMTLAT
Principles of Education

o =®
UaNNITANTN
Teaching Profession 1
a =
AVTNAG 1
Principles of Learning and Teaching
UANNN9TUULAZNTABU
Inclusive Education

=2 =l

NITANBILLULTEUTIN
Curriculum Design and Development
NNRANULLLAENNTNAUNANG AT
Classroom Management and Learning Environment
nsdpnNItuEELLAsAIIARaNNNI TS
Teaching Profession 2
a =
VIVTINAY 2
Teaching Profession 3
a =
AINAF 3
Teaching Practicum 1
Andfjuimnisaemn 1
Teaching Practicum 2

o

Andfjumnisanu 2

212 A1dwag@en wideinsgn: 2

SURAIL

0510301

0510302

0520301

518997
Non-formal Education Management
mﬁmmaﬁnmu@mwu
School Administration and Management
NMTUTMNTUAZN1TAANTT TUAnUANEN
Developmental Psychology for Teachers

ARINEWINUINNIFINTLAT

2 (2-0-4)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)
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212 A1dwag@en wideeinsgn: 2

0520302

0520303

0530302

0540302

0540303

0540304

0550301

0550302

0560304

0560305

0560306

0560307

0560308

0560309

0560310

0560311

0560312

0560313

Problems on Behavior Disorder of School Child and Prevention
Toymnginasuiinda Fauuazunamniguila
Group Dynamics for Education
WadAnguAMIuNIIANEN
Mass Media in Education
AONIRTUNINNTANTEN
Measurement of Performance
nsdanAUUR
Measurement of Personality
NIIAYAANAIN
Research Methodology
a = acda o
ANENTSLLEUITIRE
School Hygiene
o =)
aundaleiey
Learner Developing Activities
a o v a
NANTTUNR UG LTEL
Basic Education Curriculum
o = [ Y

VANGATNITANHITUNUF I
Community and Education
nsANE LN
Classroom Management

o ¥ a
NITAANITUULTEIN
Developing Ethics and Values for Students
NIRRT EETINLAT AN HENT RN e
Microteaching
ﬂ’]i@'ﬂuLL‘Ll‘]_l“gZ\m’]ﬂ
Instructional Supervision
NMIRINANNTIFHUNNTADU
ASEAN Study for Teachers

= =2 o s
DB UANHIAINTULAY
Learning Resources and Information Searching

| = 1% =2 1% %
LLM@\m’]ﬁ‘L?EIugLLﬂzﬂﬁiﬂﬂH’]ﬁuﬂ')’]@%‘@umﬂ
Teaching and Learning Process of Mathematics
ﬂ?iﬂﬂuﬂﬁiﬁ‘ﬁluﬂ’]?@‘ﬂuﬂﬁmﬁ’?’&ﬁ]ﬁf

Teaching and Learning Process of Science
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212 A1dwag@en wideeinsgn: 2
NITUIUNNTTUUNTARUANNAN GRS

0560314 Teaching and Learning Process of Thai
NITUIUNNTIFEUNTARUNEN e

0560315 Teaching and Learning Process of English
NIZLAUNIIELUNITARUNNHIEING 1

0560316 Teaching and Learning Process of Social Studies
NITUIUNNTFUUNTARUAIANAN L

0560317 Teaching and Learning Process of Music
NITUIUNNTTLUNTARUAUAT

0560318 Teaching and Learning Process of Arts Education
nITUIUNNTFEUNTARUAALANEN

2.2 frwen whefinsga: 81

221 ArueniNAL wbeinsga 72

FUEIT 5181991
0542101 Calculus 1

WARANR 1

0542102 Principles of Mathematics
WANNTATIRANART
0542103 Calculus 2

WARANE 2
0542104 Linear Algebra 1
Nratimdadu 1
0542201 Numbers and Operations in School Mathematics
auLLaznraiunsluatinAanfseiulsaFauy
0542202 Algebra in School Mathematics
NgadinluadnAanssy AL lsaFeu
0542203 Calculus 3
WARAAE 3
0542204 Statistical Methods 1

AN1INNEDA 1

0542205 Discrete Mathematics
AIAANARTLANYLNE
0542206 Measurement in School Mathematics

n39n luAinA R AU l9aiTeIL

0542207 Geometry in School Mathematics

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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3 (3-0-6)
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221 A1eniNAY wdienafge 72

B lAmRANERSIE LTI

0542208 Number Theory
NOEHIUIU
0542301 Curriculum and Instruction in Elementary Mathematics

MéfﬂzgﬁliLL@:mmaumﬁmmmm%xﬁuﬂimuﬁﬂm

0542302 Probability and Statistics in School Mathematics
Authaziluazads luadinAanfaeaulsa@e

0542303 Analysis of problems in Mathematics Classrooms
nsemziTym luduFauadinanans

0542304 Mathematical Literacy in School Mathematics
nsfisesntinaansluntinAansss AUl Fau

0542305 Numerical Methods
seifaLAndeiLaT

0542401 Curriculum and Instruction in Secondary Mathematics
WANGATLATNNIABUAIAANERTIZ ALTBUNAN

0542402 Mathematical Thinking in School Level
nMsAMTANIAAaRT sz ALlsaFau

0542403 Solving and Proofs in School Mathematics
nsufitymuaznisiigainadinAanslusyiulseu

0542404 Learning Innovations for Educational Mathematics
winnIsuNsFaLiAMIuATInAanSAN

0542405 Mathematical Skill and Processes
ANHLUALNIZLAUNIINNAURAGRT

0542406 Research in Mathematical Learning
nsRdsAuNIBeuiatinAans

0542407 Learning Connections on Mathematics and Science
nsdaxlaenisFauiadinaansiuangans

222 Fmwaniden wieeiasga: 9

FUEIT 5181991
0201214 Introduction to Differential Equations

aunadseyiufiiiassiv

0201223 Introduction to Graph Theory
nougnamiiiassiu

0201224 Introduction to Coding Theory
noe)svaiiiasii

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3 (3-0-6)

“hulEnm

3 (3-0-6)
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222 Agueniden wileindge: 9

0201231 Survey of Geometry 3 (3-0-6)
N941993LIUNATIR
0201312 Introduction to Complex Variables 3 (3-0-6)

faudsiFatauiiaasiy

0201313 Introduction to Topology 3 (3-0-6)
nawalagifa sy
0201314 Introduction to Real Analysis 3 (3-0-6)

nIAEideasaiiasiu

0201315 Vector Analysis 3 (3-0-6)
N3ATTATIANADT

0201318 Fourier Series and Applications 3 (3-0-6)
aynsuyFefuaznsszens

0201319 Methods of Applied Mathematics 3 (3-0-6)
Asatiafanlszgns

0201321 Abstract Algebra 1 3 (3-0-6)

NTADAUINGTTN 1

0201323 Group Theory 3 (3-0-6)
NNt
0201324 Introduction to Semigroup Theory 3 (3-0-6)
ala a v
wqwgﬂ\‘mqﬂ LANAU
0201342 Mathematics Packages 3 (2-2-5)

Tsunsuddaginieniinenans

0201343 Set Theory 3 (3-0-6)
N En
0201413 Introduction to Complex Analysis 3 (3-0-6)

a ca v 4 v
NITIATIECULINTRULLIAIAU

0201424 Elementary Universal Algebra 3 (3-0-6)
NEATIAANAYATIN

0201461 Operations Research 3 (3-0-6)
NNIAIRRANTHUINY

0542351 Mathematical Statistics 1 3 (3-0-6)

ANIAADAFANGRT 1
0542352 Mathematical Statistics 2 3 (3-0-6)
ANIRADAANGRT 2

0542353 Statistical Methods 2 3 (2-2-5)
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222 Fmwaniden wieefasga: 9
BNINWADH 2

0542354 Statistical Packages 3 (2-2-5)
Tsunsudnifaginneani

3 uNAARTRENIET wdleiAsgn : 6
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